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Dynasty Conference

Club Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Heart Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 8 5 1 0.607 4-3-1 8-5-1 1981 1903 2417

Emir Dynasty 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1964 1761 2547

BK143 Dynasty 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1722 1901 2214

Godfrey  Dynasty 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1912 1891 2400

Steel Curtain Dynasty 3 10 1 0.250 1-6-1 3-10-1 1622 1915 2047

Spade Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 2260 1933 2796

Desert Rats - Dynasty 8 5 1 0.607 3-4-1 8-5-1 1903 1853 2423

Trump2016 Dynasty 8 6 0 0.571 6-2 8-6 2013 1757 2474

Fox Fire Dynasty 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-10 1797 1980 2344

Aztecs Dynasty 3 10 1 0.250 1-6-1 3-10-1 1848 2128 2234

Total Points
Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 2796

Emir Dynasty 2547

Trump2016 Dynasty 2474

Desert Rats - Dynasty 2423

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 2417

Godfrey  Dynasty 2400

Fox Fire Dynasty 2344

Aztecs Dynasty 2234

BK143 Dynasty 2214

Steel Curtain Dynasty 2047
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Salary Cap Conference

Heart salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Angry Birds Salary Cap 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 2066 1809 2547

Steel Curtain Salary cap 9 5 0 0.643 4-4 9-5 1931 1816 2486

Blue World Order Salary cap 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1928 1862 2401

The Two-Two Train Salary cap 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1681 1855 2125

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1689 1856 2094

Club salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Spade salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 11 3 0 0.786 7-1 11-3 2168 1755 2655

BK143 Salary Cap 6 7 1 0.464 4-3-1 6-7-1 1839 1915 2312

Desert Rats - Salary Cap 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1804 2007 2219

Fox Fire Salary 5 8 1 0.393 2-5-1 5-8-1 1890 1938 2336

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1708 1891 2031

Total Points
AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 2655

Angry Birds Salary Cap 2547

Steel Curtain Salary cap 2486

Blue World Order Salary cap 2401

Fox Fire Salary 2336

BK143 Salary Cap 2312

Desert Rats - Salary Cap 2219

The Two-Two Train Salary cap 2125

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap 2094

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 2031
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Champions Conference

Heart Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Desert Rats - Champions 10 4 0 0.714 9-3 10-4 1907 1814 2399

Austin champions 9 5 0 0.643 8-4 9-5 1898 1672 2417

Chitown Champions 6 8 0 0.429 6-6 6-8 1768 1782 2190

Angry Birds Champions 6 8 0 0.429 6-6 6-8 1647 1607 2033

Mr. Coach Klein Champions 6 8 0 0.429 5-7 6-8 1689 1810 2139

Fox Fire Champions 5 9 0 0.357 4-8 5-9 1669 1891 2091

Midway Minions Champions 5 9 0 0.357 4-8 5-9 1554 1785 1826

Club Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Aztecs Nation Champions 10 4 0 0.714 10-2 10-4 1914 1779 2475

AZ Steeltown Champions 10 4 0 0.714 8-4 10-4 1869 1670 2411

Border Rats Champion 8 6 0 0.571 6-6 8-6 1820 1645 2302

Steel Curtain Champions 7 7 0 0.500 6-6 7-7 1785 1771 2246

Iottola of Champions 6 8 0 0.429 4-8 6-8 1688 1827 2220

Call of Jeudy 5 9 0 0.357 4-8 5-9 1795 1873 2234

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 5 9 0 0.357 4-8 5-9 1675 1752 2117

Total Points
Aztecs Nation Champions 2475

Austin champions 2417

AZ Steeltown Champions 2411

Desert Rats - Champions 2399

Border Rats Champion 2302

Steel Curtain Champions 2246

Call of Jeudy 2234

Iottola of Champions 2220

Chitown Champions 2190

Mr. Coach Klein Champions 2139

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 2117

Fox Fire Champions 2091

Angry Birds Champions 2033

Midway Minions Champions 1826
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